US NAVAL FORCES KOREA
(USNFK)

BLDG 2554 APO AP 96205-0023

COMMANDER

RDML Thomas S. Rowden
CHIEF OF STAFF

AIDE & FLAG LT

AIDE (ROKN)

FLAG WRITER

PROTOCOL

PUBLIC AFFAIRS OFFICER
LT K. C. Marshall
COMMAND MASTER CHIEF

ACOS FOR ADMIN/FLAG SEC
ACOS FOR OPERATIONS
EXERCISE DIVISION
INTEL DIVISION
CURRENT OPNS DIVISION
C41 DIVISION

ACOS FOR LOGISTICS
DEPLOYMENT LOGISTICS
ORDNANCE DIVISION
SUPPLY/FISCAL

STAFF CIVIL ENGINEER
MEDICAL PLANNER
ACOS FOR PLANS
COAST GUARD LIAISON
COMM CENTER

STAFF DUTY OFFICER
FAX (SECURE)

FAX (UNSECURE)

COMFLEACT CHINHAE

US NAVAL FORCES KOREA Staff Directory

723-5440
723-5622
723-4895

723-4894
723-5922

723-4893

723-6794
723-5127
723-5124
723-4902
723-4909
723-4920
723-6335

723-5835
723-3595
723-4913
723-4911
723-4910
723-5941
723-7533
723-5972
723-2552
723-5117/9
723-4899
723-4521
723-2370



COMMANDER
CHIEF STAFF OFFICER
DET POHANG
oIC
NCOIC
DET CHINHAE

NCC TRAINING/EXERCISE
NCC TRAINING OFFICER
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FAX (UNSECURE) 724-8415

EMAIL: EUSAG1PRM@korea.army.mil

762-5878
762-5878

767-3332
767-3073

762-5377
762-5356



